
2013 CDBG GeoCIP Local Planning Activities Committee Establishment 

City of Clinton 

Resolution Number 816 

A Resolution by the City of Clinton creating a Local Planning Activities Committee (LPAC). 

Whereas, City of Clinton understands the requirement for an LPAC to be established and for that committee to 
develop a Capital Improvement 5 Year Plan and submit that plan to the town for 30 day review and final adoption; 

Now, therefore, be it resolved, that the City of Clinton hereby establishes an lPAC consisting of the following 
members: 

1. Seth Adams 

2. Steve Hewitt 

3. Jason Hulin 

4. Julie Menge 

S. Patch McComas 

6. Jason Smith 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

Authorized Official 

Name 

Title 

TItle 

Mayor 

Lity Manager 

Councilmember 

Chamber President 

Chamber Chairman of Board 

Chamber member 

Date 


